
Rochester CUSD #3A School Board Members

First Name Mdl Last Name Address City Zip Code Phone Email

Term 

Begins

Term 

Ends

Appointed/Vacant Notes-Post 

4/25 Election

Don Carley 103 Linden Lane Springfield 62712 (309) 533-2339 dcarley@rochester3a.net 2023 2027

Bob Chiles 2220 N. Oak Road Rochester 62563 (217) 971-5299 bchiles@rochester3a.net 2023 2027

Andrea Graff 2012 N. Walnut Rd. Rochester 62563 (217) 622-9460 agraff@rochester3a.net 2023* 2027 Elected 2025 to 2yr Term

Sarah Kerley 3913 Destiny Dr. Springfield 62712 (217) 494-3282 skerley@rochester3a.net 2025 2029

Kristin LaMontagne 3812 Bergamot Dr. Springfield 62712 (618) 339-2404 klamontagne@rochester3a.net 2025 2029

Amy Reynolds 3609 Lytham Dr. Springfield 62712 (217) 414-8105 areynolds@rochester3a.net 2023 2027

Henry Aaron Taft 1620 E. Lake Shore Dr. Springfield 62712 (217) 971-7473 ataft@rochester3a.net 2025 2029
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